
NeWazaM -2
Mat: 1

Jochem HOES [1e Ky u]

JC VOSSELAAR!

Seppe VERHEYEN [1e Ky u]

JC BOECHOUT

Glen STOOPS [1e Dan]

JC HIRANO BRECHT

Thomas Junior MICHIELS [1e Dan]

JC FUDJI YAMA BOOM/SCHELLE

Toni SOMERS [1e Ky u]

JC FUDJI YAMA NIEL

Lars CLEMMINCK [1e Ky u]

JS IPPON BUGGENHOUT

Jochem HOES

Glen STOOPS

Jan VAN TICHELT

Lars CLEMMINCK

Jochem HOES

Jan VAN TICHELT

Jan VAN TICHELT

00

10

00

10

10

00

10

00

00

10

Jan VAN TICHELT [2e Dan]

JC HIRANO BRECHT

00

10

Raf  MOEREMANS [2e Dan]

JC FUDJI YAMA BOOM/SCHELLE

Jonas JANSSENS [1e Ky u]

JC BOECHOUT

Ward LOSTRIE [1e Dan]

JC HIRANO BRECHT

Almaz MAMYROV [3e Ky u]

JC BALEN

Andrew VERMEULEN [1e Ky u]

JC FUDJI YAMA BOOM/SCHELLE

Lucas VANHOUTTE [1e Ky u]

JC HIRANO BRECHT

Raf  MOEREMANS

Jonas JANSSENS

Almaz MAMYROV

Lucas VANHOUTTE

Raf  MOEREMANS

Lucas VANHOUTTE

Lucas VANHOUTTE

10

00

00

10

10s1

00

00

10

00

10

Jorre HELSEN [1e Ky u]

JC SAMURAI EINDHOUT

10s1

00

Finale

Beker van Oud-Turnhout
30 september 2023



NeWazaM -2 Mat: 1

Thomas Junior MICHIELS [1e Dan]

JC FUDJI YAMA BOOM/SCHELLE

Lars CLEMMINCK [1e Kyu]

JS IPPON BUGGENHOUT

Glen STOOPS

Thomas Junior MICHIELS Glen STOOPS

1

2

3

3

Plaats Naam

Jan VAN TICHELT
JC HIRANO BRECHT

Lucas VANHOUTTE
JC HIRANO BRECHT

Glen STOOPS
JC HIRANO BRECHT

Jorre HELSEN
JC SAMURAI EINDHOUT

10

00

00

00

Glen STOOPS [1e Dan]

JC HIRANO BRECHT
Glen STOOPS

Raf MOEREMANS [2e Dan]

JC FUDJI YAMA BOOM/SCHELLE

01

00

Jorre HELSEN [1e Kyu]

JC SAMURAI EINDHOUT

Andrew VERMEULEN [1e Kyu]

JC FUDJI YAMA BOOM/SCHELLE

Almaz MAMYROV [3e Kyu]

JC BALEN

Jorre HELSEN

Andrew VERMEULEN Jorre HELSEN10

00

10

00

Jonas JANSSENS [1e Kyu]

JC BOECHOUT

10

00

Jorre HELSEN

Jochem HOES [1e Kyu]

JC VOSSELAAR!

10

00

Jan VAN TICHELT

Jan VAN TICHELT [2e Dan]

JC HIRANO BRECHT

Lucas VANHOUTTE [1e Kyu]

JC HIRANO BRECHT

10

00

Beker van Oud-Turnhout
30 september 2023


